Mogu Mogu | IPL Contest - Catch The Fun | Terms & Conditions

Discount code:

- This offer applies only to Mogu Mogu products.
- The minimum purchase value of Rs. 199 must be met to avail of the offer.
- The discount code is applicable only once per order.
- This offer cannot be combined with any other ongoing promotions or discounts.
- Mogu Mogu reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer at any time without prior notice.

Daily Winner:

- Only one lucky Mogu Mogu Hamper will be given daily, to one of the leading entries chosen randomly per day.
- The winner will be notified via email or phone and declared on Instagram
- A new winner will be chosen if the winner does not respond within 48 hours.
- This offer applies only to residents of India.
- Mogu Mogu reserves the right to use the winner's name and entry for promotional purposes.
- Mogu Mogu employees and their immediate family members are not eligible to participate in this contest.

Mega Winner:

- Only 1 winner will be chosen from the leading entries at the end of the contest, dated 21st May 2024 at random.
- Only 2 tickets will be issued to the winner
- The winner will be notified via email, phone or Instagram
- A new winner will be chosen if the winner does not respond within 12 hours.
- This offer applies only to residents of India.
- Mogu Mogu reserves the right to use the winner's name and entry for promotional purposes.
- Mogu Mogu employees and their immediate family members are not eligible to participate in this contest.
- Mogu Mogu team reserves the right to add/ modify or cancel in part or completely the
 content mechanics, frequency, and prizes at any point during the said period. It is not
 liable to any litigation thereof.
- The winner's inability to respond to announcements or communication from the brand within the stipulated amount of time would be considered a no-show. After the window period, the winner will no longer be eligible to receive the prizes.